Athlete Name Age

Adams, 11
Anderson

Adams,
Anderson

Adams,
Anderson

Agarwal, Anish 12
Agarwal, Anish
Agarwal, Anish

Aung, Yuri 10
Aung, Yuri
Aung, Yuri
Bausman, lyla 10

Bausman, lyla
Bausman, lyla

Bechtol, 11
Charlotte

Bechtol,
Charlotte

Bechtol,
Charlotte

Behum, Olivia 11
Behum, Olivia

Behum, Olivia

Bertram, 9
Camille

Bertram,
Camille

Bertram,
Camille

Biswas, Aabir 12

Biswas, Aabir

Biswas, Aabir

Boehm, Parker 12
Boehm, Parker

Bolitho, 11
Scarlett

Bolitho,
Scarlett

Gen

Event
11-12 100 Fly

11-12 100 IM
11-12 50 Free

11-12 100 Free
11-12 100 IM
11-12 50 Free

10 & Under
200 Free

10 & Under 50
Breast

9-10 100 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free

11-12 100
Breast

11-12 200 Free
11-12 50 Free

11-12 200 Free

11-12 50
Breast

11-12 50 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free

11-12 100
Back

11-12 100 Free
11-12 50 Free
11-12 100 IM
11-12 50 Free
11-12 100 Free

11-12 200 Free
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Improvement Report

LTPY vs HURY 11.15.25

Meet Date: 11/15/2025
Location: Powell, OH

Report Date: 11/15/2025

Place
2

2

11

20

10
17

19

[ee]

12
11

Points

4.00

4.00

3.00

4.00
2.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

1.00

3.00

Time
1.27.19Y

1:26.15Y

30.82YL

2:03.87Y
2:18.21Y

56.29Y
3:13.79Y

53.87Y

1:33.19Y
50.59Y

1:43.34Y
46.38YL
1:44.05Y

2:39.30Y

31.41Y

3:25.83Y
48.28Y

38.76Y
1:18.97Y

2:41.08Y

1:07.97Y

1:47.05Y

1:25.26Y
38.01Y
1:40.91Y
42.18Y
1:59.96Y

4:14.08Y

Base Line

31.72Y

2:02.62Y
2:22.78Y

54.57Y
3:40.05Y

48.62Y

1:35.98Y
55.96Y

1:47.35Y
47.27Y
1:51.89Y

3:16.17Y

30.54Y

50.36Y

41.06Y

1:49.34Y

1:26.08Y
37.92Y

40.42Y
2:08.23Y

4:33.92Y

Improvement New Best Cut Time Standard

-0.90

1.25
-4.57
1.72
-26.26

5.25

-2.79
-5.37

-4.01
-0.89
-7.84

-36.87

0.87

-2.08

-2.30

-2.29

-0.82
0.09

1.76
-8.27

-19.84



Bolitho,
Scarlett

Brayer, Brady
Brayer, Brady
Brayer, Brady

Brayer, Brady
Brayer,
Dominic
Brayer,
Dominic
Brayer,
Dominic
Brenton, Carly

Brenton, Carly
Brenton, Carly

Burnsides,
Evelyn

Burnsides,
Evelyn

Burnsides,
Evelyn

Buschur, Alivia
Buschur, Alivia

Buschur, Alivia
Buschur, Alivia

Buschur,
Samantha

Buschur,
Samantha

Buschur,
Samantha
Callif, Quinn
Callif, Quinn
Callif, Quinn
Chak, Clayton

Chak, Clayton

Chak, Clayton
Cruz, Myla

10

11

11

15

10

12

11-12 50 Back

10 & Under
200 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

10 & Under 50
Breast

9-10 50 Free
11-12 50 Back

11-12 50
Breast

11-12 50 Free

8 & Under 100
Free

8 & Under 25
Breast

8 & Under 50
Free

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free

11 & Over 400
IM

11-12 100
Breast

11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Free
8 & Under 100
Free

8 & Under 25
Breast

8 & Under 25
Fly

11 & Over 200
Back

15 & Over 50
Fly

15 & Over 50
Free

10 & Under
200 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 50 Free

11-12 100
Breast

15

16

15

11

10

3.00

4.00

9.00

9.00

4.00

4.00

9.00

9.00

4.00

4.00

9.00

9.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1:04.28Y

2:52.39Y

42.36Y

44.05Y

36.06YL
37.19Y

45.38Y

32.56Y

1:34.91Y

28.19Y

44.02Y

1:05.19Y

1:59.40Y

49.91Y

5:50.09Y

1:21.10Y

35.69Y
29.58YL
1:38.83Y

28.74Y

22.46Y

4:02.67Y

59.95Y

44.54Y

4:06.17Y

1:00.31Y

44.66Y
1:45.34Y

1:02.75Y

3:01.37Y

43.88Y

44.14Y

33.78Y
36.46Y

45.21Y

31.47Y

43.90Y

59.06Y

1:23.30Y

35.30Y
29.42Y

31.87Y

25.92Y

55.14Y

40.54Y

58.29Y

51.63Y
2:05.10Y

1.53

-8.98

-1.52

-0.09

2.28
0.73

0.17

1.09

0.12

-9.15

-2.20

0.39
0.16

-3.13

-3.46

4.81

4.00

2.02

-6.97
-19.76



Cruz, Myla
Davison,
William
Davison,
William
Davison,
William
Divelbiss,
Genevieve

Divelbiss,
Genevieve

Divelbiss,
Genevieve

Divelbiss,
Vivienne

Divelbiss,
Vivienne

Divelbiss,
Vivienne

Don
Gajanayakege,
Evni

Don
Gajanayakege,
Evni

Don
Gajanayakege,
Evni

Ebersole, Elise

Ebersole, Elise
Ebersole, Elise

Edsall,
Konstantin

Edsall,
Konstantin

Ellis, Brooklyn
Ellis, Brooklyn

Fantauzzo,
Sullivan

Fantauzzo,
Sullivan

Fantauzzo,
Sullivan

Fields, Nathan
Fields, Nathan

Fields, Nathan

Fortney,
Declan

Fortney,
Declan

10

12

13

12

13

11

12

13

11-12 100 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free
11-12 100 Free
11-12 200 IM
11-12 50 Free

10 & Under 50
Breast

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free

13-14 200 Free

13-14 50
Breast

13-14 50 Fly

11-12 100
Breast

11-12 200 Free
11-12 50 Fly

13-14 50
Breast

13-14 50 Free

11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free

11-12 100 Free

11-12 50
Breast

11-12 50 Free

13-14 100
Breast

13-14 100 Fly

11

14

13

10

12

13

3.00

9.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

2.00

2.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

4.00

1.00

1:19.57Y
58.13Y

1:53.96Y

50.76Y

1:15.41Y

3:20.94Y

33.14Y

57.86Y

2:01.60Y

49.62Y

3:26.60Y

54.50Y

55.68Y

1:33.89Y

2:59.52Y
44.72Y
37.20Y

26.49Y

52.65Y
40.24YL
1:00.55Y

1:53.44Y

46.97Y

1:33.10Y
49.16Y

39.89YL
1:30.88Y

1:51.05Y

1:21.85Y
57.55Y

1:46.76Y

44.64Y

1:13.88Y

33.59Y

58.06Y

556.53Y

55.83Y

1:33.13Y

3:07.57Y
46.97Y
39.10Y

26.53Y

54.58Y
43.95Y

1:33.04Y
49.82Y

40.08Y
1:31.76Y

1:45.52Y

-2.28
0.58

7.20

6.12

153

-0.45

-8.44

-1.03

-0.15

0.76

-8.05
-2.25
-1.90

-0.04

-1.93
-3.71

0.06
-0.66

-0.19
-0.88

5.53



Fortney,
Declan

Francis,
Caellum

Francis,
Caellum

Francis,
Caellum

Gannon,
Gemma

Gannon,
Gemma

Gardner, Nolan

Gardner, Nolan
Gardner, Nolan

Gardner,
Weston

Gardner,
Weston

Gardner,
Weston

Gilmore, Callie
Gilmore, Callie
Gilmore, Callie
Gilmore, Kate

Gilmore, Kate
Gilmore, Kate
Gorthy, Sriram
Gorthy, Sriram

Gorthy, Sriram
Gujjala, Sai

Gujjala, Sai

Guijjala, Sai
Gulley,
Genevieve
Gulley,
Genevieve
Harrison-Mills,
Auden

Harrison-Mills,
Auden

Harrison-Mills,
Auden

11

13

11

12

14

10

10

16

13-14 50 Back
11-12 100 Free
11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Fly

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 50
Free

13-14 100
Back

13-14 100 Free
13-14 100 IM

11-12 100
Back

11-12 200 Free
11-12 50 Free

11-12 100 Fly
11-12 200 Free
11-12 50 Back

11 & Over 400
IM

13-14 100
Back

13-14 100
Breast

10 & Under 50
Back

10 & Under 50
Fly

9-10 100 IM

10 & Under
200 Free

10 & Under 50
Breast

9-10 50 Free
9-10 100 Free

9-10 50 Free

15 & Over 100
Free

15 & Over 50
Back

15 & Over 50
Free

4.00

3.00

1.00
9.00
3.00

3.00

9.00
9.00
4.00

4.00

4.00

2.00

4.00
2.00

1.00

3.00
3.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

41.38Y

1:40.42Y

55.21Y

55.39Y

24.15Y

54.14Y

1:31.54Y

1:19.03Y
1:29.52Y
1:37.50Y

3:04.46Y

36.85Y

1:28.04Y
2:31.79Y

35.87Y
6:18.54Y

1:25.16Y

1:35.37Y

58.20Y

1:15.69Y

2:10.25Y
3:11.98Y

55.53Y

37.88Y
1:48.60Y

48.24Y

1:11.28Y

36.77Y

31.92Y

39.96Y

1:43.87Y

55.79Y

1:03.80Y

1:29.43Y

1:16.93Y
1:32.51Y

35.82Y

1:32.20Y
2:49.67Y

36.68Y
6:32.09Y

1:21.67Y

1:32.49Y

55.84Y

1:22.51Y

2:09.65Y
3:14.89Y

55.33Y

38.32Y

1:08.59Y

35.82Y

29.38Y

1.42

-3.45

-0.58

-8.41

2.11

2.10
-2.99

1.03

-4.16
-17.88
-0.81
-13.55

3.49

2.88

2.36

-6.82

0.60
-2.91

0.20

-0.44

2.69

0.95

2.54



Hemsworth, 15
Alexander

Hemsworth,
Alexander

Hemsworth, 11
Andrew

Hemsworth,
Andrew

Hemsworth,
Andrew

Hendricks, 9
Gabriella

Hendricks,
Gabriella

Hendricks,
Gabriella

Hendricks, 7
Grace

Hendricks,
Grace

Hendricks,
Grace

Herchenroether, 8
Makayla

Herchenroether,
Makayla

Herchenroether,
Makayla

Hoffsis, Sophie 12
Hoffsis, Sophie

Hoffsis, Sophie

Howell, Priya 11
Howell, Priya

Howell, Priya

Jefferson, 7
Charlotte

Jefferson,
Charlotte

Jefferson,
Charlotte

Johansen, 8
Audrey

Johansen,
Audrey

Johansen,
Audrey

Kastl, Tyler 12
Kastl, Tyler

Kavuna, 12
Berekyah

15 & Over 100
Free

15 & Over 50
Free

11-12 100
Breast

11-12 100 Free
11-12 50 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 50
Free

10 & Under 50
Back

8 & Under 100
Free

8 & Under 25
Free

11 & Over 400
IM

11-12 100
Breast

11-12 100 Free
11-12 100 IM
11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Free
8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 50
Free

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Fly

8 & Under 50
Free

11-12 200 Free
11-12 50 Fly
11-12 100 Free

12

17

14

18

11

w

13
13

15

11

10

3.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

9.00
3.00

3.00

9.00

4.00
4.00

59.08Y

25.89Y

2:23.56Y

2:04.27Y

50.88Y

1:01.76Y

1:57.33Y

51.30Y

28.01Y

24.27Y

55.21Y

55.88Y

2:16.20Y

24.32Y

5:54.08Y

1:32.65Y

1:06.28Y
1:49.86Y
51.62Y
42.08Y
30.98Y

28.22Y

58.77Y

27.49Y

25.92Y

43.53Y

2:47.30Y
41.11Y
1:45.23Y

56.81Y

25.46Y

1:58.78Y

51.67Y

2:20.40Y

22.45Y

1:34.50Y

1:04.39Y

59.20Y
43.03Y

25.89Y

46.61Y

2:56.19Y

1:47.21Y

2.27

0.43

5.49

-0.79

-4.20

1.87

-1.85

1.89

-7.58
-0.95

1.60

-3.08

-8.89

-1.98



Kavuna,
Berekyah

Kavuna,
Berekyah

Kwak, Roy
Kwak, Roy

Kwak, Roy
Li, Janie
Li, Janie
Li, Janie
Linley,
Benjamin
Linley,
Benjamin
Linley,
Benjamin
Long, James

Long, James
Luna, Vince
Luna, Vince
Luna, Vince
Lytle, Carolina
Lytle, Carolina
Lytle, Carolina

Madireddy,
Arush Reddy
Madireddy,
Arush Reddy
Madireddy,
Arush Reddy
Mahendhiran,
Sanjay
Mahendhiran,
Shanmathy

Mahendhiran,
Shanmathy
Mahendhiran,
Shanmathy
Mahendhiran,
Shanmathy

Mallipeddi,
Sravan

Mallipeddi,
Sravan
Mallipeddi,
Sravan
Mapara,
Zinerah

11

12

11

13

12

11

13

12

12

11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Free

11-12 100 Free

11-12 50
Breast

11-12 50 Free
9-10 100 Free
9-10 100 IM
9-10 50 Free

11-12 100
Back

11-12 100 Free
11-12 100 IM

11 & Over 200
Back

11-12 50 Fly
13-14 200 Free
13-14 50 Back
13-14 50 Fly
11-12 200 Free
11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Free
11-12 200 Free

11-12 50
Breast

11-12 50 Free
9-10 50 Free
13-14 50 Back
13-14 50
Breast

13-14 50 Free
15 & Over 50

Free
11-12 100

Breast
11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Free

11-12 100 IM

Tn
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16

© NN W Wwo

15

16

2.00
1.00

9.00

3.00
3.00
4.00

2.00

9.00

9.00

4.00

2.00

3.00

2.00

1:00.75Y

46.77Y

1:53.11Y
1:05.49Y

51.07Y
1:50.95Y
1:57.91Y
48.30Y
1:41.83Y

1:29.14Y

1:42.26Y

3:27.16Y

58.98Y
3:27.10Y
49.21Y
52.24Y
3:56.04Y
51.95Y
45.69Y
3:29.40Y

1:08.66Y

42.66Y

55.09Y

50.64Y

54.48Y

41.90Y

41.33YL

2:09.94Y

57.07Y

45.14Y

2:01.58Y

56.86Y

46.92Y

1:50.39Y
1:06.66Y

45.43Y
2:00.98Y
2:16.97Y
46.65Y
1:36.56Y

1:28.44Y

1:44.55Y

1:00.45Y

49.40Y
42.95Y
3:41.54Y

1:07.80Y

42.69Y

49.49Y

51.71Y

57.41Y

42.09Y

42.09Y

2:13.79Y

58.18Y

45.40Y

1:56.46Y

3.89

-0.15

2.72
-1.17

5.64
-10.03
-19.06

1.65

5.27

0.70

-2.29

-1.47

2.55
2.74
-12.14

0.86

-0.03

5.60

-1.07

-2.93

-0.19

-0.76

-3.85

-1.11

-0.26

5.12



Mapara,
Zinerah

Mapara,
Zinerah

Mapara, Zohair
Mapara, Zohair

Mapara, Zohair
Markward, Vida

Markward, Vida
Markward, Vida
McKean, Miles
McKean, Miles
McKean, Miles

Mooney,
Brynlee

Mooney,
Brynlee

Mooney,
Brynlee

Mothukuri,
Aadya

Mothukuri,
Aadya

Mothukuri,
Aadya

Mothukuri,
Thapan

Mothukuri,
Thapan

Nakanishi,
Kotaro

Nakanishi,
Kotaro

Nakanishi,
Kotaro

Naylor, Toby
Naylor, Toby

Naylor, Toby
Nist, Elliot
Nist, Elliot
Nist, Elliot
Norcia, Abigail

Norcia, Abigail
Norcia, Abigail

10

10

11

11

10

13

11

11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

10 & Under 50
Breast

9-10 50 Free

10 & Under 50
Breast

9-10 100 IM
9-10 50 Free
11-12 100 Free
11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Free

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 50
Free

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 50
Free

11-12 100 Free
11-12 50 Fly

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 100 Free
9-10 100 IM

10 & Under
200 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 50 Free
13-14 100 Fly
13-14 200 Free
13-14 50 Free

11 & Over 500
Free

11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Fly

n
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14

4.00

9.00
2.00

4.00

9.00

4.00

3.00

1.00

9.00

4.00

9.00

4.00
2.00
4.00

2.00

3.00
9.00

47.32Y

43.34YL

56.95Y

1:02.75Y

53.80Y
53.14Y

1:46.59Y
41.30Y
1:41.87Y
51.41Y
43.70Y
26.39Y

21.68Y

50.94Y

29.24Y

21.63Y

56.39Y

1:22.75Y

46.36Y

57.13Y

1:51.30Y

2:02.05Y

2:34.08Y

40.35Y

32.17Y
1:32.69Y
3:07.80Y
37.21YL
6:26.05Y

36.07Y
31.53Y

45.12Y

44.51Y

56.31Y

59.85Y

51.95Y
54.32Y

1:43.68Y
38.73Y
1:47.66Y
48.49Y
46.08Y
24.81Y

22.81Y

53.27Y

25.39Y

23.24Y

1:03.41Y

1:27.54Y

57.65Y

1:52.46Y

2:48.39Y

39.88Y

31.83Y
1:33.02Y
2:58.02Y
34.13Y
7:23.04Y

34.36Y
31.01Y

2.20

-1.17

0.64

2.90

1.85
-1.18

291
2.57
-5.79
2.92
-2.38
1.58

-1.13

-2.33

3.85

-1.61

-8.02

-4.79

-0.52

-1.16

-14.31

0.47

0.34
-0.33
9.78
3.08
-56.99

171
0.52



Norcia, Anna
Norcia, Anna
Norcia, Anna
Ohl, Luke

Ohl, Luke
Ohl, Luke

Oleti,
Mokshagna

Oleti,
Mokshagna

Oleti,
Mokshagna

Pesantes, Luis
Pesantes, Luis
Pesantes, Luis

Pierson,
Benjamin

Pierson,
Benjamin
Pierson,
Benjamin
Price, Tyson

Price, Tyson
Price, Tyson

Pugh, Aleena
Pugh, Aleena
Pugh, Aleena

Raapalli,
Sahas

Raapalli,
Sahas

Raapalli,
Sahas

Randheer, Neil

Randheer, Neil

Randheer, Neil
Randheer, Neil
Reville, Maren

Reville, Maren

14

13

14

12

15

14

12

17

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Fly

8 & Under 25
Free

13-14 100
Back

13-14 100 Free
13-14 50 Free

13-14 100
Back

13-14 200 IM
13-14 50 Fly

13-14 100 Fly
13-14 50 Back

13-14 50
Breast

11-12 50 Back

11-12 50
Breast

11-12 50 Free

15 & Over 100
Back

15 & Over 100
Breast

15 & Over 50
Free

13-14 100 Free
13-14 50 Back
13-14 50 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free

11-12 100
Back

11-12 100
Breast

11-12 100 Free
11-12 50 Free

11 & Over 400
IM

15 & Over 50
Back

16

10

3.00

2.00

3.00

1.00

2.00

4.00

9.00

4.00
9.00
1.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

1.00

2.00
4.00
1.00

1.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

9.00

24.36Y

28.40Y

21.75Y

1.57.77Y

1:23.47Y
38.00Y
1:41.79Y

3:21.98Y

43.73Y

1:20.41Y
38.40Y
44.06Y

45.17Y

54.68Y

39.45Y

1:28.21Y

1:39.49Y

32.02Y

1:49.83Y
56.44Y
46.98Y
1:05.69Y

1:53.91Y

50.71YL

1:41.18Y

1:48.95Y

1:23.87Y
39.28YL
5:51.08Y

36.37Y

21.49Y

22.61Y

2:08.50Y

1:32.26Y
40.33Y
1:58.90Y

41.75Y

1:24.60Y
41.23Y
50.21Y

45.56Y

54.12Y

38.99Y

1:25.86Y

1:38.25Y

31.99Y

1:48.47Y

44.14Y
1:04.93Y

2:04.16Y

52.75Y

1:36.36Y

1:46.37Y

1:21.87Y
37.64Y

34.95Y

2.87

-0.86

-10.73

-8.79
-2.33
-17.11

1.98

-4.19
-2.83
-6.15

-0.39

0.56

0.46

2.35

1.24

0.03

1.36

2.84
0.76

-10.25

-2.04

4.82

2.58

2.00
1.64

1.42



Reville, Maren
Rhoad, Abigail
Rhoad, Abigail
Rhoad, Abigail

Robertson,
Charlotte

Robertson,
Charlotte

Robertson,
Charlotte

Saraf, Kanish
Saraf, Kanish
Saraf, Kanish
Sarda, Lakshya
Sarda, Lakshya
Sarda, Lakshya

Schieber,
Sophia
Schieber,
Sophia
Schieber,
Sophia
Skop, Blake
Skop, Blake

Skop, Blake
Small, Morgan

Small, Morgan
Small, Morgan

Stewart,
Hannah

Stewart,
Hannah

Stewart,
Hannah

Tadi, Achyutha
Tadi, Achyutha
Tadi, Achyutha
Terry, Jack

10

11

12

11

13

15 & Over 50
Breast

8 & Under 100
Free

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 50
Free

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 50
Free

10 & Under
200 Free

10 & Under 50
Breast

10 & Under 50
Fly

10 & Under 50
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 50
Free

8 & Under 100
Free

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Breast

11-12 100 Free
11-12 50
Breast

11-12 50 Free
8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 50
Free

11-12 100 Free

11-12 200 Free
11-12 50 Free

11-12 100 Free
11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Free

13-14 100 Free

M T T T

16

16

14

12
19

9.00

3.00

9.00

9.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

9.00

1.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

36.84Y

1:48.50Y

21.80Y

47.28Y

34.69Y

29.61Y

1:15.90Y

3:26.58Y

55.90Y

52.92Y

1:14.90Y

23.82Y

54.61Y

2:11.02Y

26.03Y

3L.77Y

1:25.51Y
46.81Y

37.14Y
25.94Y

21.81Y

44.77Y

1:11.92Y

2:55.77Y

32.13Y

1:43.45Y
58.10Y
48.82Y
1:01.84Y

33.83Y

23.50Y

46.46Y

35.52Y

30.93Y

1:18.20Y

3:30.79Y

55.35Y

50.41Y

24.82Y

49.57Y

26.24Y

31.81Y

25.12Y

22.24Y

48.66Y

1:51.55Y
58.21Y
47.41Y
1:00.31Y

3.01

-1.70

0.82

-0.83

-1.32

-2.30

-4.21

0.55

251

-1.00

5.04

-0.21

-0.04

0.82

-0.43

-3.89

-8.10
-0.11
1.41
1.53



Terry, Jack

Terry, Jack
Tevar, Aarav

Tevar, Aarav
Tevar, Aarav
Turner, Lillian

Turner, Lillian
Turner, Lillian
Vasys, Adele

Vasys, Adele

Vasys, Adele
Vasys, Greta
Vasys, Greta
Vasys, Greta

Veerabhadra
Prasad,
Vishruth

Veerabhadra
Prasad,
Vishruth

Veerabhadra
Prasad,
Vishruth

Vicetti, Mabel
Vicetti, Mabel

Vicetti, Rodolfo

Vicetti, Rodolfo
Vicetti, Rodolfo
Vicetti, Rodolfo
Welsh, Chloe

Welsh, Chloe
Welsh, Chloe
Wermert, Miles

Wermert, Miles
Wermert, Miles
Wolf, Elise
Wolf, Elise

Wolf, Elise

13

11

10

11

13

12

16

11

11

13-14 50
Breast

13-14 50 Free

13-14 100
Breast

13-14 100 IM
13-14 50 Free

11-12 100
Back

11-12 200 Free
11-12 50 Fly

10 & Under
200 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 50 Free
11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Fly
11-12 50 Free
13-14 100 Free

13-14 50 Back

13-14 50
Breast

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 50
Free

11-12 50
Breast

11-12 50 Fly
11-12 50 Free
13-14 50 Free

11 & Over 400
IM

15 & Over 100
Free

15 & Over 50
Breast

11 & Over 500
Free

11-12 100 IM
11-12 50 Free
11-12 100 Free

11-12 50
Breast

11-12 50 Free

MM T T T T

M T T T

13

17

o N W

11

9.00

3.00

4.00

9.00

3.00
3.00
9.00

3.00

3.00

9.00

2.00

9.00

9.00

3.00

1.00

9.00
3.00

35.38Y

27.34YL
2:00.76Y

1:40.32Y
40.48Y
1:35.32Y

2:49.35Y
44.23Y
3:36.08Y

48.18Y

40.84Y
59.44Y
51.93Y
47.68Y
1:32.81Y

50.88Y

52.23Y

24.36Y

55.19Y

45.30Y

48.26Y
35.89Y
35.18YL
5:22.96Y

57.84Y

40.89Y

7:17.23Y

1:23.18Y

32.77Y
1:37.72Y
1:01.26Y

40.21Y

35.80Y

27.27Y

45.61Y
2:03.78Y

2:46.61Y
47.59Y

52.09Y

40.45Y
51.07Y
55.63Y
42.91Y
1:36.34Y

56.52Y

54.86Y

24.35Y

54.91Y

51.68Y

52.39Y
35.02Y
35.02Y

56.46Y

7:38.39Y

1:25.18Y

33.09Y
1:38.94Y
1:11.54Y

39.26Y

-0.42

0.07

-5.13
-28.46

2.74
-3.36

-3.91

0.39
8.37
-3.70
4,77
-3.53

-5.64

-2.63

0.01

0.28

-6.38

-4.13
0.87
0.16

1.38

-21.16

-2.00
-0.32
-1.22
-10.28

0.95



Zhang, Avery
Zhang, Avery
Zhang, Avery
Zheng, Kris
Zheng, Kris

Zheng, Kris

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 50
Free

8 & Under 100
Free

8 & Under 25
Breast

8 & Under 25
Free

18

19

15

43.01Y

36.05Y

1:20.01Y

4.00 2:16.83Y
3.00 31.88Y
2.00 28.56Y

35.35Y

36.20Y

1:18.47Y

7.66

-0.15

1.54



